Moravska Liga — NSR GT3

Place: MU

Date: 18.3.2017

Organizer: Pc

Race director: Lukas Prchal

Track name: SMTe Marianské Udoli
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Name

Lukas Prchal
Tomas Schejbal
Lubomir Pazdera
Roman Motyc¢ka
Jifi E1ias

Rudolf Schejbal
FrantiSek Fri¢
Ludék Zdafil
Petr Sedlacek
Libor Bilek

Petr Stemberk

Final Results

Total Laps
104.27
103.20
103.04
98.14
95.27
95.17
95.05
94.08
85.05
83.02
71.01

Best Time

6.355
6.455
6.567
6.818
6.907
6.876
6.786
6.889
7.326
7.646
7.270



